
College Name Email School/Dept Term Begins Term Ends

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Andreas Kakolyris akakolyr@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2022 May 2026

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Huaibing Yu huaiyu@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2025 May 2027

College of Education (CEDU) Eman Arafa earafa@kean.edu Special Education and Literacy June 2022 May 2025

College of Education (CEDU) VACANT June 2025 May 2027

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Josh FS Moser joshua.feliciano-sanchez.moser@kean.eduTheater June 2025 May 2027

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Christopher Friend [CHAIR]cfriend@kean.edu English Studies June 2023 May 2026

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Adriana Firooznia adfirooz@kean.edu Chemistry & Physica June 2024 May 2026

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Sasmita Mishra samishra@kean.edu Biological Sciences June 2025 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS)Iyad Ghanim iyaghani@kean.edu Communication Disorders & Deafness June 2024 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS)VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) Christopher Navetta navettac@kean.edu Public Architecture June 2024 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) Halyna Testerman htesterm@kean.edu Public Architecture June 2025 May 2027

Senate Represenative Mahchid Namazi* mnamazi@kean.edu Communication Disorders & Deafness June 2025 May 2026

Librarian VACANT June 2025 May 2027

Appointed, Non-Voting

Office of Academic Affairs Laura Baecher lbaecher@kean.edu Academic Affairs June 2025 May 2026

Nancy Thompson Library Learning Commons Mary Garofalo mgarofal@kean.edu Learning Support Services June 2025 May 2026

KFT Christina Mastroeni mastroec@kean.edu English June 2025 May 2026

Student Org VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Graduate and Part-Time Students VACANT June 2025 May 2026
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